
Pos 

DD2 
1 
2 

KZ2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

22 
33 

155 
113 
85 

362 
9 

82 
163 
29 
28 

Name 

Anton Resin 
Per-Erik Niemi 

Edwin Bernhardtson 
Leo Lembäck 
Sebastian Stenberg 
Alexander Andreassen 
Elise Jönsson 
Anton Larsson 
Olov Östergren 
Martin Gustafsson 
Mikael Hägglund 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Best Tm 

38.038 
38.330 

36.296 
36.740 
36.870 
37.149 
37.162 
38.249 
38.462 
38.701 
38.713 

Diff 

0.292 

0.444 
0.574 
0.853 
0.866 
1.953 
2.166 
2.405 
2.417 

In Lap 

2 
6 

3 
11 
3 
8 

10 
9 
4 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-17 11:10:03 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 7 

KZ2 NC7 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 10:53:43 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-17 11:00 


